

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1500/2021

KEGU & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(IA 142122 OF 2023 FOR BAIL TO BE LISTED FOR ORDERS)
(IA No.142122/2023 - FOR BAIL)

Date : 09-10-2023 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified

i.e. 13th October, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER